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from stops BL, BM
 285
towards Kingston
Cromwell Road Bus Station
from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS

 111
towards       Kingston

Cromwell Road Bus Station
from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS

 105
towards           Greenford
from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS

 222
towards Hounslow Bus Station
from stops BH, BJ, BK

U3
towards     Uxbridge

from stops BS, BT, BW

 222
towards     Uxbridge

from stops BD, BE, BL, BM

81
towards Slough
Bus Station
from stops BL, BP, BT, BW

81
towards Hounslow Bus Station
from stops BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK

N9
towards Aldwych
from stops BJ, BK, BN, BU

towards Harrow Weald Bus Garage
from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS

N140

423
towards Hounslow Bus Station
from stops BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK

Other buses from Heathrow Airport North
More details can be found online at www.heathrow.com/localbuses

  4
towards Maidenhead via Slough
from stops BS, BT, BW

  4
towards Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3
from stops BA, BB, BN

  7
towards Slough via Langley (early morning only)
from stops BS, BT, BW

  7
towards Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3
(early morning only)
from stops BU, BN

555
towards Walton-on-Thames/Hersham/Whiteley Village
from stops BJ, BK

555
towards Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3
from stops BL, BM

  8
towards Slough via Staines (one journey Mondays to Saturdays)
from stops BS, BT, BW

278
towards     Ruislip

from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS
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National coach services
Please see the websites below for details of national coach services that pick up from stop BW
Railair (Guildford, Reading and Woking) - www.railair.com
Oxford Bus Company - The Airline (Oxford) - www.theairline.info

Buses from Heathrow Airport North
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A
Aldwych for Covent Garden N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

B
Beavers Lane 423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
Brentford N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Brunel University U3  BS, BT, BW

C
Cherry Lane School 222  BD, BE, BL, BM
Chiswick High Road N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Colnbrook High Street 81  BL, BP, BT, BW
and Star & Garter

Cowley 222  BD, BE, BL, BM
Cranford Bath Road 81  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 105  111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Cranford High Street  105  111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Cranford The Avenue 105  111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Cranford Lane 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS

D
Dormer’s Wells Lane 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS

F
Faggs Road 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Fairey Corner 278  N140   BC, BJ, BK, BS
Feltham R and Assembly Hall 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS

G
Green Park   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Greenford  R  105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Greenford Broadway 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Gunnersbury  o  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

H
Hammersmith   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hampton R  111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Sainsbury’s 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Schools 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Court Green B 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Hill High Street 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Wick R  285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hanworth Apex Corner 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hanworth Road 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Harlington Corner 81  423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 105  111  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 N140
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Harlington High Street 278  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Harrow Bus Station for N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Harrow-on-the-Hill  R 

Harrow & Wealdstone  o R  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Harrow Weald Bus Garage N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hatch Lane U3  BS, BT, BW
Hatton Cross   285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
Hayes Grapes N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hayes & Harlington o R  278  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hayes End  278   BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hayes Town 278  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Heathrow Park Thistle Hotel 81  423  BL, BP, BT, BW
Heathrow Terminal 5  R  423  BL, BP, BT, BW
 N9   BL, BM, BZ
Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3   105  111  278  BL, BM

 o R 285  N140
Central Bus Station U3  BA, BB, BC
 N9   BL, BM, BN, BU
Henlys Roundabout 81  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Heston Centre 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Heston Health Centre 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
High Street Kensington   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hillingdon  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hillingdon Hospital U3  BS, BT, BW
Hounslow Bell 81  423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hounslow Bus Station 81  423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hounslow East   111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hounslow Road Uxbridge Road 111  285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hounslow West   81  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hyde Park Corner   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

I
Ickenham  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Isleworth R  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

K
Kensington Olympia  o R  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Kew Bridge R  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Kingston R  111  285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Cromwell Road Bus Station

Knightsbridge   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

Destination Bus routes Bus stopsDestination Bus routes Bus stops

Destination finder
Destination Bus routes Bus stops

L
Langley London Road 81  BL, BP, BT, BW
Laurel Lane U3  BS, BT, BW

N
Navigator Park 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Northern Perimeter Road 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK 
Northolt   N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Northolt Park R  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Nurserylands Shopping Centre 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS

P
Piccadilly Circus  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU 
Poyle Bath Road 81  BL, BP, BT, BW

R
Ravenscourt Park   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Ruislip  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Ruislip Road 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS

S
Sipson Road 222  BD, BE, BL, BM
Slough R Bus Station and 81  BL, BP, BT, BW
Queensmere Shopping Centre

South Harrow   N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Southall o R 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
King Street and Town Hall

Staines Road 423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
Stamford Brook Bus Garage N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Station Road 278  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS

T
Target Roundabout N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Teddington R Broad Street 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Trafalgar Square N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
for Charing Cross  R 
Turnham Green Church N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

U
Uxbridge   222  BD, BE, BL, BM
 U3  BS, BT, BW

W
West Drayton R  222  BD, BE, BL, BM
 U3  BS, BT, BW
West Ruislip  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Western Road  105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Wise Lane  U3  BS, BT, BW

Y
Yeading White Hart N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Yiewsley High Street 222  BD, BE, BL, BM
 U3  BS, BT, BW

Key
  Connections with London Underground
 o Connections with London Overground
 o Connections with TfL Rail
 R Connections with National Rail
 B Connections with river boats
  Tube station with 24-hour service Friday and 
  Saturday nights
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How to use this map
• Find your destination on the map or in the
 Destination finder
• See the coloured lines on the map and
 numbers in the Destination nder for the bus
 routes that go to your destination
• Check the Destination finder and map (at the
 end of each coloured line) for the bus stops to
 catch your bus from
• Use the central map to nd the nearest bus
 stop for your route 
• Look for the bus stop letters at the top of the 
 stop (see example for stop A to the right)

    

Use contactless (card or device). It’s the same fare as
Oyster pay as you go and you don’t need to top up

The Hopper fare offers you unlimited pay as you go
Bus and Tram journeys within one hour.
Always use the same card or device to touch in

If you fail to show on demand a ticket, validated smartcard
or other travel authority valid for the whole of your
journey you may be liable for a penalty fare or prosecuted.

Download the free TfL app to top up or buy a ticket
anytime, anywhere, or visit t.gov.uk/oyster.
Alternatively, nd your nearest Oyster Ticket Stop at
t.gov.uk/ticketstopnder or visit your nearest TfL station

 

 
 

Ways to pay

Heathrow_Airport_North_DR_Spider.indd   1Heathrow_Airport_North_DR_Spider.indd   1 17/05/2021   11:4117/05/2021   11:41

	 Buses from Heathrow Airport North

Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3
Central Bus Station

Heathrow Park
Thistle Hotel

Poyle
Bath Road

Heathrow Terminal 5

Colnbrook
High Street

Colnbrook
Star & Garter

Hatch Lane

Laurel Lane

Wise Lane

West Drayton

Yiewsley
High Street

Cherry Lane School

Sipson Road

West Drayton
Station Road

Harlington
Corner

Harlington
High Street

Station Road

Fairey Corner

Hayes & Harlington

Hayes Town

Northern
Perimeter Road

Beavers Lane

Staines Road

Hatton Cross

Salisbury
Road

Feltham Assembly Hall
for Feltham Park

Feltham

Faggs Road

Henlys
Roundabout

Hounslow West

Heston
Health
Centre

Cranford
Lane

Cranford
Bath Road

Cranford High Street

Cranford The Avenue

Heston Centre

Navigator 
Park

81
105
111111
222
N9

105 111 111 278 285 U3 N9 N140

222

U3

U3

81

N9

N9

111111

105

278
N140

278 N140

285 423423

285

423423

423423

423423

HEATHROW
AIRPORT

FELTHAM

HOUNSLOW

HAYES

from stops BA, BB, BC

U3

from stops BL, BP, BT, BW

423

from stops BL, BM, BZ

N9

278

N140
 285

 111
 105

from stops BL, BM
 285
towards Kingston
Cromwell Road Bus Station
from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS

 111
towards       Kingston

Cromwell Road Bus Station
from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS

 105
towards           Greenford
from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS

 222
towards Hounslow Bus Station
from stops BH, BJ, BK

U3
towards     Uxbridge

from stops BS, BT, BW

 222
towards     Uxbridge

from stops BD, BE, BL, BM

81
towards Slough
Bus Station
from stops BL, BP, BT, BW

81
towards Hounslow Bus Station
from stops BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK

N9
towards Aldwych
from stops BJ, BK, BN, BU

towards Harrow Weald Bus Garage
from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS

N140

423
towards Hounslow Bus Station
from stops BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK

Other buses from Heathrow Airport North
More details can be found online at www.heathrow.com/localbuses

  4
towards Maidenhead via Slough
from stops BS, BT, BW

  4
towards Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3
from stops BA, BB, BN

  7
towards Slough via Langley (early morning only)
from stops BS, BT, BW

  7
towards Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3
(early morning only)
from stops BU, BN

555
towards Walton-on-Thames/Hersham/Whiteley Village
from stops BJ, BK

555
towards Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3
from stops BL, BM

  8
towards Slough via Staines (one journey Mondays to Saturdays)
from stops BS, BT, BW

278
towards     Ruislip

from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS
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National coach services
Please see the websites below for details of national coach services that pick up from stop BW
Railair (Guildford, Reading and Woking) - www.railair.com
Oxford Bus Company - The Airline (Oxford) - www.theairline.info

Buses from Heathrow Airport North
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A
Aldwych for Covent Garden N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

B
Beavers Lane 423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
Brentford N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Brunel University U3  BS, BT, BW

C
Cherry Lane School 222  BD, BE, BL, BM
Chiswick High Road N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Colnbrook High Street 81  BL, BP, BT, BW
and Star & Garter

Cowley 222  BD, BE, BL, BM
Cranford Bath Road 81  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 105  111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Cranford High Street  105  111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Cranford The Avenue 105  111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Cranford Lane 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS

D
Dormer’s Wells Lane 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS

F
Faggs Road 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Fairey Corner 278  N140   BC, BJ, BK, BS
Feltham R and Assembly Hall 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS

G
Green Park   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Greenford  R  105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Greenford Broadway 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Gunnersbury  o  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

H
Hammersmith   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hampton R  111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Sainsbury’s 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Schools 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Court Green B 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Hill High Street 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Wick R  285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hanworth Apex Corner 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hanworth Road 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Harlington Corner 81  423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 105  111  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 N140
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Harlington High Street 278  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Harrow Bus Station for N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Harrow-on-the-Hill  R 

Harrow & Wealdstone  o R  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Harrow Weald Bus Garage N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hatch Lane U3  BS, BT, BW
Hatton Cross   285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
Hayes Grapes N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hayes & Harlington o R  278  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hayes End  278   BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hayes Town 278  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Heathrow Park Thistle Hotel 81  423  BL, BP, BT, BW
Heathrow Terminal 5  R  423  BL, BP, BT, BW
 N9   BL, BM, BZ
Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3   105  111  278  BL, BM

 o R 285  N140
Central Bus Station U3  BA, BB, BC
 N9   BL, BM, BN, BU
Henlys Roundabout 81  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Heston Centre 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Heston Health Centre 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
High Street Kensington   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hillingdon  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hillingdon Hospital U3  BS, BT, BW
Hounslow Bell 81  423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hounslow Bus Station 81  423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hounslow East   111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hounslow Road Uxbridge Road 111  285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hounslow West   81  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hyde Park Corner   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

I
Ickenham  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Isleworth R  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

K
Kensington Olympia  o R  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Kew Bridge R  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Kingston R  111  285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Cromwell Road Bus Station

Knightsbridge   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

Destination Bus routes Bus stopsDestination Bus routes Bus stops

Destination finder
Destination Bus routes Bus stops

L
Langley London Road 81  BL, BP, BT, BW
Laurel Lane U3  BS, BT, BW

N
Navigator Park 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Northern Perimeter Road 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK 
Northolt   N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Northolt Park R  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Nurserylands Shopping Centre 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS

P
Piccadilly Circus  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU 
Poyle Bath Road 81  BL, BP, BT, BW

R
Ravenscourt Park   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Ruislip  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Ruislip Road 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS

S
Sipson Road 222  BD, BE, BL, BM
Slough R Bus Station and 81  BL, BP, BT, BW
Queensmere Shopping Centre

South Harrow   N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Southall o R 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
King Street and Town Hall

Staines Road 423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
Stamford Brook Bus Garage N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Station Road 278  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS

T
Target Roundabout N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Teddington R Broad Street 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Trafalgar Square N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
for Charing Cross  R 
Turnham Green Church N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

U
Uxbridge   222  BD, BE, BL, BM
 U3  BS, BT, BW

W
West Drayton R  222  BD, BE, BL, BM
 U3  BS, BT, BW
West Ruislip  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Western Road  105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Wise Lane  U3  BS, BT, BW

Y
Yeading White Hart N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Yiewsley High Street 222  BD, BE, BL, BM
 U3  BS, BT, BW

Key
  Connections with London Underground
 o Connections with London Overground
 o Connections with TfL Rail
 R Connections with National Rail
 B Connections with river boats
  Tube station with 24-hour service Friday and 
  Saturday nights
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How to use this map
• Find your destination on the map or in the
 Destination finder
• See the coloured lines on the map and
 numbers in the Destination nder for the bus
 routes that go to your destination
• Check the Destination finder and map (at the
 end of each coloured line) for the bus stops to
 catch your bus from
• Use the central map to nd the nearest bus
 stop for your route 
• Look for the bus stop letters at the top of the 
 stop (see example for stop A to the right)

    

Use contactless (card or device). It’s the same fare as
Oyster pay as you go and you don’t need to top up

The Hopper fare offers you unlimited pay as you go
Bus and Tram journeys within one hour.
Always use the same card or device to touch in

If you fail to show on demand a ticket, validated smartcard
or other travel authority valid for the whole of your
journey you may be liable for a penalty fare or prosecuted.

Download the free TfL app to top up or buy a ticket
anytime, anywhere, or visit t.gov.uk/oyster.
Alternatively, nd your nearest Oyster Ticket Stop at
t.gov.uk/ticketstopnder or visit your nearest TfL station
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from stops BA, BB, BC

U3

from stops BL, BP, BT, BW
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from stops BL, BM, BZ
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 285

 111
 105

from stops BL, BM
 285
towards Kingston
Cromwell Road Bus Station
from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS

 111
towards       Kingston

Cromwell Road Bus Station
from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS

 105
towards           Greenford
from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS

 222
towards Hounslow Bus Station
from stops BH, BJ, BK

U3
towards     Uxbridge

from stops BS, BT, BW

 222
towards     Uxbridge

from stops BD, BE, BL, BM

81
towards Slough
Bus Station
from stops BL, BP, BT, BW

81
towards Hounslow Bus Station
from stops BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK

N9
towards Aldwych
from stops BJ, BK, BN, BU

towards Harrow Weald Bus Garage
from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS

N140

423
towards Hounslow Bus Station
from stops BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK

Other buses from Heathrow Airport North
More details can be found online at www.heathrow.com/localbuses

  4
towards Maidenhead via Slough
from stops BS, BT, BW

  4
towards Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3
from stops BA, BB, BN

  7
towards Slough via Langley (early morning only)
from stops BS, BT, BW

  7
towards Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3
(early morning only)
from stops BU, BN

555
towards Walton-on-Thames/Hersham/Whiteley Village
from stops BJ, BK

555
towards Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3
from stops BL, BM

  8
towards Slough via Staines (one journey Mondays to Saturdays)
from stops BS, BT, BW

278
towards     Ruislip

from stops BC, BJ, BK, BS
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National coach services
Please see the websites below for details of national coach services that pick up from stop BW
Railair (Guildford, Reading and Woking) - www.railair.com
Oxford Bus Company - The Airline (Oxford) - www.theairline.info

Buses from Heathrow Airport North
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HEATHROW AIRPORT NORTH DR (HIL) TfL 1695.01.21 (P)

A
Aldwych for Covent Garden N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

B
Beavers Lane 423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
Brentford N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Brunel University U3  BS, BT, BW

C
Cherry Lane School 222  BD, BE, BL, BM
Chiswick High Road N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Colnbrook High Street 81  BL, BP, BT, BW
and Star & Garter

Cowley 222  BD, BE, BL, BM
Cranford Bath Road 81  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 105  111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Cranford High Street  105  111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Cranford The Avenue 105  111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Cranford Lane 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS

D
Dormer’s Wells Lane 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS

F
Faggs Road 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Fairey Corner 278  N140   BC, BJ, BK, BS
Feltham R and Assembly Hall 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS

G
Green Park   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Greenford  R  105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Greenford Broadway 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Gunnersbury  o  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

H
Hammersmith   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hampton R  111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Sainsbury’s 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Schools 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Court Green B 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Hill High Street 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hampton Wick R  285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hanworth Apex Corner 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hanworth Road 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Harlington Corner 81  423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 105  111  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 N140
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Harlington High Street 278  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Harrow Bus Station for N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Harrow-on-the-Hill  R 

Harrow & Wealdstone  o R  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Harrow Weald Bus Garage N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hatch Lane U3  BS, BT, BW
Hatton Cross   285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
Hayes Grapes N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hayes & Harlington o R  278  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hayes End  278   BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hayes Town 278  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Heathrow Park Thistle Hotel 81  423  BL, BP, BT, BW
Heathrow Terminal 5  R  423  BL, BP, BT, BW
 N9   BL, BM, BZ
Heathrow Terminals 2 & 3   105  111  278  BL, BM

 o R 285  N140
Central Bus Station U3  BA, BB, BC
 N9   BL, BM, BN, BU
Henlys Roundabout 81  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Heston Centre 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Heston Health Centre 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
High Street Kensington   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hillingdon  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hillingdon Hospital U3  BS, BT, BW
Hounslow Bell 81  423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hounslow Bus Station 81  423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hounslow East   111  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hounslow Road Uxbridge Road 111  285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Hounslow West   81  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
 222  BH, BJ, BK
 N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Hyde Park Corner   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

I
Ickenham  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Isleworth R  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

K
Kensington Olympia  o R  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Kew Bridge R  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Kingston R  111  285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Cromwell Road Bus Station

Knightsbridge   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

Destination Bus routes Bus stopsDestination Bus routes Bus stops

Destination finder
Destination Bus routes Bus stops

L
Langley London Road 81  BL, BP, BT, BW
Laurel Lane U3  BS, BT, BW

N
Navigator Park 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Northern Perimeter Road 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
 423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK 
Northolt   N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Northolt Park R  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Nurserylands Shopping Centre 111  BC, BJ, BK, BS

P
Piccadilly Circus  N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU 
Poyle Bath Road 81  BL, BP, BT, BW

R
Ravenscourt Park   N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Ruislip  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Ruislip Road 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS

S
Sipson Road 222  BD, BE, BL, BM
Slough R Bus Station and 81  BL, BP, BT, BW
Queensmere Shopping Centre

South Harrow   N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Southall o R 105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
King Street and Town Hall

Staines Road 423  BA, BB, BC, BJ, BK
Stamford Brook Bus Garage N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
Station Road 278  N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS

T
Target Roundabout N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Teddington R Broad Street 285  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Trafalgar Square N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU
for Charing Cross  R 
Turnham Green Church N9   BJ, BK, BN, BU

U
Uxbridge   222  BD, BE, BL, BM
 U3  BS, BT, BW

W
West Drayton R  222  BD, BE, BL, BM
 U3  BS, BT, BW
West Ruislip  278  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Western Road  105  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Wise Lane  U3  BS, BT, BW

Y
Yeading White Hart N140  BC, BJ, BK, BS
Yiewsley High Street 222  BD, BE, BL, BM
 U3  BS, BT, BW

Key
  Connections with London Underground
 o Connections with London Overground
 o Connections with TfL Rail
 R Connections with National Rail
 B Connections with river boats
  Tube station with 24-hour service Friday and 
  Saturday nights
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How to use this map
• Find your destination on the map or in the
 Destination finder
• See the coloured lines on the map and
 numbers in the Destination nder for the bus
 routes that go to your destination
• Check the Destination finder and map (at the
 end of each coloured line) for the bus stops to
 catch your bus from
• Use the central map to nd the nearest bus
 stop for your route 
• Look for the bus stop letters at the top of the 
 stop (see example for stop A to the right)

    

Use contactless (card or device). It’s the same fare as
Oyster pay as you go and you don’t need to top up

The Hopper fare offers you unlimited pay as you go
Bus and Tram journeys within one hour.
Always use the same card or device to touch in

If you fail to show on demand a ticket, validated smartcard
or other travel authority valid for the whole of your
journey you may be liable for a penalty fare or prosecuted.

Download the free TfL app to top up or buy a ticket
anytime, anywhere, or visit t.gov.uk/oyster.
Alternatively, nd your nearest Oyster Ticket Stop at
t.gov.uk/ticketstopnder or visit your nearest TfL station

 

 
 

Ways to pay
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• Find your destination on the map
• See the coloured lines on the map for the 
 bus routes that go to your destination
• Check the map (at the end of each coloured 
 line) for the bus stops to catch your bus from
• Use the central map to nd the nearest bus
 stop for your route 
• Look for the bus stop letters at the top of the 
 stop (see example for stop A to the right)    

How to use this map


